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The menu of Jollibee from Panorama City includes 89 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $13.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Jollibee in Panorama City, CA, is a
well-established American restaurant with an average rating of 3.9 stars. Visit us today from 7:00 AM to 9:00 PM
for a delicious meal. Call (818) 442-9403 to book a table or order through DoorDash. Explore similar menus at
D'New Aristocrat Filipino Restaurant and Fresh Grill Mediterranean. Share your experience and leave a review!.
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Noodles

JOLLY SPAGHETTI $6.3

Kalte Alkoholfreie
Getranke

MUG ROOT BEER $2.6

Burgers And Sandwiches
YUMBURGER $4.6

Crispy Chicken
Sandwiches

DELUXE CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.3

Sides

ADOBO RICE $3.1

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER
MOUNTAIN DEW $2.6

Sauces

KETCHUP
GRAVY

Soft Drinks

BRISK ICED TEA $2.6

PEPSI $2.6
Drink

RASPBERRY BRISK ICED TEA $2.6
TROPICANA PINK LEMONADE $2.6

Jolly Spaghetti And
Palabok Party Packs

JOLLY SPAGHETTI PARTY PACK $46.0
PALABOK FIESTA PARTY PACK $60.9

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
BURGER

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
CHICKEN STRIPS
FRIED CHICKEN

Beverages
R SIERRA MIST $2.6
TROPICANA FRUIT
@ PUNCH $2.6
.
DIET PEPSI $2.6
Sides And Jolly Kids
Meals
MASHED POTATOES LARGE $4.6
KIDS MEAL: JOLLY SPAGHETTI $6.9
WITH DRINK ’
KIDS MEAL: 1PC CHICKENJOY $6.9

WITH RICE AND DRINK
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Ingredients Used
BANANA

POTATOES

MANGO

Side Dishes

MASHED POTATOES

STEAMED RICE

MASHED POTATOES REGULAR
MASHED POTATO

Jolly Spaghetti And
Palabok Fiesta

JOLLY SPAGHETTI FAMILY PACK
PALABOK FIESTA FAMILY PACK
JOLLY SPAGHETTI W/ DRINK
PALABOK FIESTA W/ DRINK

Yumburgers

CHEESY YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

ALOHA YUMBURGER
BIG YUMBURGER

ALOHA YUMBURGER WI/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

BIG YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

YUMBURGER W/ 1 SIDE DRINK

Sandwiches
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWHICH

SPICY DELUXE CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$3.1
$3.1

$18.4
$23.0
$8.0
$9.8

$9.8

$10.3
$9.2

$14.9

$13.8

$9.2

$5.7
$5.7

$6.3

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH W/ 1

SIDE DRINK $10.3
SPICY DELUXE CHICKEN $10.9
SANDWICH W/ 1 SIDE DRINK ’
DELUXE CHICKEN SANDWICH W/ $10.9
1 SIDE DRINK ’
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.3
W/ 1 SIDE DRINK ’
Family Bucket Treats
=& CHICKENJOY PIES
DEAL 3 PMP $28.8
CHICKENJOY BUCKET $34.5

TREAT B
CHICKENJOY PIES DEAL 3 BLP $28.8
CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT C $37.9
CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT A $40.2
CHICKENJOY BUCKET TREAT D $44.8
CHICKENJOY FAMILY DEAL 2 $28.8
CHICKENJOY SIDES DEAL $28.8

Popular Items

&, PINEAPPLE QUENCHER $3.4
. CHICKENJOY FAMILY

DEAL 1 $28.8
2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 $8.0
SIDE
6 PC CHICKENJOY BUCKET $14.9
CHEESY YUMBURGER $5.2
2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ JOLLY $12.1
SPAGHETTI
10 PC CHICKENJOY BUCKET $24.1
PALABOK FIESTA $8.0
3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES $13.2
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Burgersteaks

2 PC BURGER STEAK
« « W/ 1SIDE

@ 2 PC BURGER STEAK

W/ 2 SIDES DRINK
BURGER STEAK FAMILY PACK

2 PC BURGER STEAK WI/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

3 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

3 PC BURGER STEAK W/ 1 SIDE
2 PC BURGER STEAK WI/ 2 SIDES
3 PC BURGER STEAK WI/ 2 SIDES

3 PC BURGER STEAK WI/ 2 SIDES
DRINK

$9.2

$13.2
$23.0

$10.9

$13.8

$12.1
$11.5
$14.4

$16.1

Chickenjoy Fried Chicken

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE DRINK $9.8

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK
FIESTA

$13.2

3 PC CHICKENJOY W/
*=.. . 2 SIDES DRINK
w 1 PC CHICKENJOY W/
JOLLY SPAGHETTI

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK
FIESTA DRINK

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES

1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ JOLLY
SPAGHETTI DRINK

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 2 SIDES
DRINK

1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK
FIESTA DRINK

3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE
DRINK

1 PC CHICKENJOY W/ PALABOK
FIESTA

3 PC CHICKENJOY W/ 1 SIDE

2 PC CHICKENJOY W/ JOLLY
SPAGHETTI DRINK

$14.9

$9.2

$14.9
$10.3

$10.9

$12.1

$12.1

$12.6

$10.3
$10.9

$13.8

Jollibee

8261 Woodman Ave, Panorama
City, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00 -21:00

Tuesday 07:00 -21:00

Wednesday 07:00 -21:00

Thursday 07:00 -21:00

Friday 07:00 -21:00 &
Saturday 07:00 -21:00

Sunday 07:00 -21:00
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